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PRODUCT: Apriorix Formula FCT

CUSTOMER:

PARAGON CODE: 9C-5344

Company Vitamax
DATE OF MANUFACTURE:

PARAGON PKG LOT #:

4/5/2021

2102035

PHYSICAL EVALUATION

Description

TaUet Size and Shape

Tablet Core Color

Tablet Coaled Color

Average Weight

Weight Vaiiation

Thidcness

Hardness

Disintegration

Friabiity

SpeciOcation

3/8-X7/8’. OWong

Result

Conforms

Confoim

Conform

Test Method

Physical Measuimenl

Visual

\4sual

USP 35 <2091>

USP35<2091>

Physical Measurmcnt

Physical MeasumienI

USP 35 <701>

USP 35<1216>

Tan

Colorless

1,530 mg. 1,576

110% oi Average Weight

0.335" *0.015-

S7Kg

s 60 Minutes

s 1.0% In 4 Minutes

1.576 mg

Conform

335"

7 Kg

60 Minutes

0.9%

Serving Size: 1 Tablet

CHEMICAL EVALUATirPM

Ingredient

Vitamin A (as Vitamin A Palmitale)

Fo Ti Root (He Shoo Wv)

Fo Tl Root Extract (He Shoo Wu)

Collagen, Hydrolyzed (Sovine)

Pantothenic Add (as d^Caldum Pantothenate)

Ginkgo BSoba Leaf

Horse Chestnut Seed Extract

Soy Isoflavones

Uva Ursi Leaf Extract

Stack Cohosh Root Extract

Burdock Root Extract

Cap»cum Frua

Niacin

Vitamin 8-6 (as Pyrtdoxine HCI)

Black Pepper Fruit Extract (Blopenne®)

Vitamin B-7 (as Biotin)

Amount per Serving

2.500.00 i.U. (750.00 pg RAE)

435.00 mg

225.00 mg

125.00 mg

100.00 mg

50.00 mg

25.00 mg

25,00 mg

25,00 mg

20.00 mg

12.50 mg

12.50 mg

10.00 mg NE

5.00 mg

2.50 mg

700.00 MO

Result

2651 831,U. (795.55 mb RAE)'

435.00 mg**

225.00 mg**

125.00 mg-

120.00 mg**

50.00 mg**

26.00 mg**

25.00 mg**

25.00 mg**

20.00 mg**

12.50 mg“

12.50 mg-

10.82 mg NE’

5.40 mg*

2.50 mg”

700.00 pg“

Test Method

PLP021

PLP006

PLP006

Excipiertts; Stearic Add. Mtat>ciysla.line Cellulose. Oicakauni Phosphate. Silicon

artel Food Glaze
Dioxide. Croscarmelktse Sodium, Magnesium Stearate

Coatng ingredients: Methylcellulose and Glycerin
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PRODUCT: Apriorix Formula FCT DATE OF MANUFACTURE:

PARAGON PKG LOT#:

4/5/2021
CUSTOMER:

PARAGON CODE; 9C-S344

Company VHamax 210203S

MICROBIAL ENUMERATION
Characteristic

Total Aerobic Plate Count

Yeast and Mold Count

S^monata spp.

Staf^tyfococcus aureus

Escherichia colt

Limit

s t.OOO.OOOCFU/g

S10,OOOCFU/g

Negative

Negative

Negalivc

Result

<40CFU/g‘

<40 CFU/g‘

Negalive'

Negative*

Negative*

Test Method

PLP040

PLPOtiO

PLP040

PLP040

PLP040

Comment: Additional labeling may be required lor consumer sales in the slate of California
PLP - Paragort Laboratories Procedure. ** Result based on manofacliiring controls (Reference QAC039)

PREPARED BY; OS MDATE:
Oiayemi Jenje, Document Control Specialist

oS/uf?T>>lREVIEWED BY:
DATE:

Felix Tlr, Quality Control riogist:rol
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APPROVED BY:

DATE:Sr
Felix Tlr, Quality Control Manager
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